Co-Optimization of
Fuels & Engines
Multimode (MM): Autoignition in
MM / Advanced Compression
Ignition (ACI) Combustion, Part 1
Magnus Sjöberg, SNL
Sibendu Som, ANL
Dan Flowers, LLNL

27.3 19.1 38.4 23.3 21.1 24.0 27.9 28.5 21.5
Particulate Matter index 1.68 0.22 1.28 1.80 1.00 1.54 0.40 0.37 0.47
# Name RON S
1 Alkylate 98 1
2 HCA 98 10
3 PRF100 100 0
4 PRF98 98 0
5 PRF95 95 0
6 PRF91 91 0
7 PRF89 89 0
8 PRF87 87 0
9 PRF85 85 0
10 PRF83 83 0
11 PRF81 81 0
12 PRF79 79 0
13 TRF100510 100 10
14 TRF98510 98 10
15 TRF95510 95 10
16 TRF91510 91 10
17 TRF100S7 100 7
18 TRF98S7 98 7
19 TRF95S7 95 7
20 TRF91S7 91 7
21 TRF89S7 89 7
22 TRF8757 87 7
23 TRF85S7 85 7
24 TRF83S7 83 7
111 .
Accomplishments (SNL) ACCOMPLISHMENTS (2/9)
•
DBI-based In-Cylinder Diagnostics of Bulk-gas oo